
Rang Epreuve Nom Prénom Université temps

1 100 4N G Sciuto-Brunel Miki USMB 1'03"20

2 100 4N G Chauvet Hugo UGA 1'03"59

3 100 4N G Amblard Maxime UGA 1'04"02

4 100 4N G Darley Gatien UGA 1'07"92

5 100 4N G Chapuis Robin USMB 1'09"29

6 100 4N G Jourdan Morgan UGA 1'09"61

7 100 4N G Notebaer Romain UGA 1'13"06

8 100 4N G Madiot Gilles UGA 1'17"97

9 100 4N G Le droucpeet Adrien UGA 1'18"45

10 100 4N G Bouveret Maxence UGA 1'18"56

11 100 4N G Fenouil Lucien UGA 1'18"59

12 100 4N G Bodin Jules GINP 1'20"12

13 100 4N G Dabbagh Elias UGA 1'44"97

14 100 4N G De Lacruz Hugo UGA 1'49"76

1 100 4N F Joury Anneceline / 1'13"45

2 100 4N F Duret Flavie UGA 1'15"47

3 100 4N F Gaven--puigsegur Camille IEP 1'16"91

4 100 4N F Bilibov Nicoleta UGA 1'20"21

5 100 4N F Culty Louise IEP 1'26"07

6 100 4N F De Vellis Alice IEP 1'36"64

1 50 NL G Foltran Lorenzo UGA 23"75

2 50 NL G Margirier Adam UGA 24"27

3 50 NL G Mande Tanael UGA 24"65

4 50 NL G Guilhen Yann USMB 24"65

4 50 NL G Grivet Vincent GINP 24"96

5 50 NL G Bousseau Xavier UGA 25"00

6 50 NL G Mondange Mathieu GINP 25"54

7 50 NL G Jourdan Morgan UGA 26"54

8 50 NL G Notebaert Romain UGA 26"86

9 50 NL G Fenouil Lucien UGA 27"74

10 50 NL G Bodin Jules GINP 28"38

11 50 NL G Le droucpeet Adrien UGA 28"65

12 50 NL G Madiot Gilles UGA 28"68

13 50 NL G Bouveret Maxence UGA 29"34

13 50 NL G Mahiouz Nabil UGA 29"34

14 50 NL G Desmet Tim USMB 29"98

15 50 NL G Marengo Luca UGA 31"31

16 50 NL G Kus Ali UGA 31"46

17 50 NL G Boissinu Grandjean Valentin UGA 32"72

18 50 NL G Gizbili Omer / 32"85

19 50 NL G Esmieu Clement INP 33"21

20 50 NL G Dabbagh Elias UGA 33"33

21 50 NL G Mbarki Omar Ginp 35"79

22 50 NL G De Lacruz Hugo UGA 36"13

23 50 NL G Izadi Arash UGA 40"23
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Rang Epreuve Nom Prénom Université temps

1 50 NL F Borogovac Sarah UGA 28"67

2 50 NL F Benedetti Camille UGA 28"80

3 50 NL F Cotte Clara UGA 28"81

4 50 NL F Senez Lou-ann UGA 29"22

4 50 NL F Bilibov Nicoleta UGA 29"31

5 50 NL F Duret Flavie UGA 29"66

5 50 NL F Bouchet Zoe IEP 29"66

6 50 NL F Bouvier Jeanne UGA 29'75

7 50 NL F Debenath Lorène Ginp 30"01

8 50 NL F Jomaa Else UGA 30"12

9 50 NL F Culty Louise IEP 31"82

10 50 NL F Quere Louise UGA 31"88

11 50 NL F Maillot Lilou UGA 31"89

12 50 NL F Desailloud Louise UGA 32"86

13 50 NL F Valentini Anna lou IEP 33"43

14 50 NL F Doucet Maëlys UGA 33"56

15 50 NL F Chabanel Lou IEP 34"37

16 50 NL F Chapey Lilou USMB 34"80

17 50 NL F Biziere Tessa IEP 36"00

18 50 NL F Berliat Emma UGA 36"55

19 50 NL F Gacon Emilie USMB 36"68

20 50 NL F De Vellis Alice IEP 37"43

21 50 NL F Beaudoin Nora IEP 47"21

22 50 NL F Weber Patricia UGA 1'01"50

1 100 PAP G Mande Tanael UGA 58"41

2 100 PAP G Galle-michon Evan UGA 58"57

3 100 PAP G Grivet Vincent GINP 59"37

4 100 PAP G Foltran Lorenzo UGA 59"82

5 100 PAP G Sciuto-Brunel Miki USMB 1'01"05

6 100 PAP G Darley Gatien UGA 1'05"92

1 100 PAP F Domingeon Manon UGA 1'04"86

2 100 PAP F Jomaa Else UGA 1'08"43

3 100 PAP F Bouvier Jeanne UGA 1'08"72

4 100 PAP F Borogovac Sarah UGA 1'09"15

5 100 PAP F Senez Lou ann UGA 1'09"27

6 100 PAP F Large Maelle UGA 1'09"78

7 100 PAP F Mallet Lola UGA 1'10"90

1 50 DOS G Amrane Mehdi UGA 28"65

2 50 DOS G Bousseau Xavier UGA 28"78

3 50 DOS G Amblard Maxime UGA 29"15

4 50 DOS G Mondange Matthieu GINP 29"34

5 50 DOS G Chapuis Robin USMB 29"42

6 50 DOS G Jourdan Morgan UGA 30"92

7 50 DOS G Mahiouz Nabil UGA 35"44

8 50 DOS G Gizbili Omar / 44"72

9 50 DOS G Izadi Arash UGA 52"55

1 50 DOS F Duret Flavie UGA 32"52

2 50 DOS F Gaven--puigsegur Camille IEP 32"72

3 50 DOS F Benedetti Camille UGA 33"54



Rang Epreuve Nom Prénom Université temps

4 50 DOS F Eschenlauer Lucie UGA 34"32

5 50 DOS F Bouchet Zoe IEP 34"51

6 50 DOS F Desailloud Louise UGA 36"50

7 50 DOS F Doucet Maelys UGA 38"51

8 50 DOS F Biziere Tessa IEP 38"82

9 50 DOS F Berliat Emma UGA 40"48

10 50 DOS F Macrae fairbanks Isabel UGA 43"02

11 50 DOS F Ozubko Ema IEP 47"82

12 50 DOS F Baddacchino Hatty UGA 50"20

13 50 DOS F Viallefond Maylis UGA 51"78

14 50 DOS F Gazzino Eloise UGA 53"21

15 50 DOS F Le moine Stellen GINP 54"76

16 50 DOS F Chauvel Elsa GINP 56"94

17 50 DOS F Carmagnac Blandine UGA 1'00"92

18 50 DOS F Masquelier Lily UGA 1'02"12

1 100 BR G Margirier Adam UGA 1'03"58

2 100 BR G Sciuto-Brunel Miki USMB 1'07"12

3 100 BR G Ben abbes Mohamed-yassine UGA 1'12"81

4 100 BR G Marengo Luca UGA 1'29"84

5 100 BR G Kus Ali UGA 1'29"91

6 100 BR G Boissinu Grandjean Valentin UGA 1'55"85

1 100 BR F Cotte Clara UGA 1'18"44

2 100 BR F Majdi Sara UGA 1'23"81

3 100 BR F Bernard Marion UGA 1'24"43

4 100 BR F Culty Louise IEP 1'26"03

5 100 BR F Quere Louise UGA 1'29"58

6 100 BR F De Vellis Alice IEP 1'40"23

7 100 BR F Macrae fairbanks Isabel UGA 1'43"38

8 100 BR F Beaudoin Nora IEP 1'44"96

9 100 BR F Brenke Helena GINP 1'47"03

10 100 BR F Ozubko Ema IEP 1'52"86

11 100 BR F Le moine Stellen GINP 1'53"02

12 100 BR F Viallefond Maylis UGA 1'53"21

13 100 BR F Thouvenel Leane IEP 1'57"82

14 100 BR F Baldacchino Hatty UGA 1'58"99

15 100 BR F Carmagnac Blandine UGA 1'59"60

16 100 BR F Chauvel Elsa GINP 2'00"70

17 100 BR F Gazzino Eloise UGA 2'02"15

18 100 BR F Masquelier Lily UGA 2'04"54

19 100 BR F Weber Patricia UGA 2'06"06

1 200 NL G Galle-michon Evan UGA 1'53"46

2 200 NL G Amrane Mehdi UGA 1'54"36

3 200 NL G Mondange Mathieu GINP 1'57"14

4 200 NL G Ben abbes Mohamed-yassine UGA 1'57"35

5 200 NL G Chapuis Antoine UGA 1'57"38

6 200 NL G Chauvet Hugo UGA 1'58"60

7 200 NL G Vielmas Nicolas GINP 2'28"94

8 200 NL G Jamaha Omar GINP 2'47"87

9 200 NL G Esmieu Clement UGA 3'04"43
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1 200 NL F Leclercq Valentine UGA 2'08"49

2 200 NL F Benedetti Camille UGA 2'15"06

3 200 NL F Chabanel Lou IEP 2'43"45

4 200 NL F Valentini Anna lou IEP 2'45"70

5 200 NL F Thouvenel Leane IEP 3'02"99

6 200 NL F Brenke Helena GINP 3'14"06

1 4X100 NL M Chapuis Antoine 53"91 3'36"36

4X100 NL M Amrane Mehdi 52"68

4X100 NL M Bousseau Xavier 55"17

4X100 NL M Chauvet Hugo 54"56

2 4X100 NL M Mande Tanael 55"08 3'37"88

4X100 NL M Grivet Vincent 54"58

4X100 NL M Mondange Matthieu 55"16

4X100 NL M Margirier Adam 52"98

3 4X100 NL M Guilhen Yann USMB 54"26 3'56"97

4X100 NL M Desmet Tim USMB 1'06"04

4X100 NL M Chapuis Robin USMB 1'00"40

4X100 NL M Sciuto-Brunel Miki USMB 56"27

1 4X100 NL F Benedetti Camille 1'03"89 4'20"96

4X100 NL F Joury Anneceline 1'05"51

4X100 NL F Bouchet Zoe 1'06"96

4X100 NL F Cotte Clara 1'04"57

2 4X100 NL F Culty Louise 1'10"32 4'21"56

4X100 NL F Senez Lou ann 1'02"83

4X100 NL F Debenath Lorène 1'07"40

4X100 NL F Borogovac Sarah 1'00"87

3 4X100 NL F Eschenlauer Lucie 1'09"77 4'37"09

4X100 NL F Maillot Lilou 1'11"71

4X100 NL F GPS Camille 1'10"06

4X100 NL F Duret Flavie 1'08"14

4 4X100 NL F Bilibov Nicoleta 1'08"94 5'02"70

4X100 NL F Chapey Lilou 1'18"05

4X100 NL F Gacon Emilie 1'25"09

4X100 NL F Bodin Jules 1'10"46


